Sunday, October 30 2016

Sun AM

Wednesday

Babies
CeAnnD
Marri W
Marlana S
Mary L
Darlene M
Christy R

Rebekah T
Jennifer B
Darlene S
Crystal E

Toddlers
Stevilyn D
Vicky A
Lexi P

Judy F
Marlene G
MacAna G

Learners

Steve E
Lola E
Reagan R

Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Claudia Q
April G
Debbie B

Sydney M
Janice K

Sunday, November 20, 2016

Sunday AM

Sunday PM

Wednesday

Babies
Margaret G
Pat M
Victoria R
Barbara C
Ana D
Laura D

Kim S
Kelli S
Sarah C
Ashlee V

Toddlers
Linda B
Teresa G
Cindy E

Karen P
Kaci G
Ronda G

JustinJ
Aubrey J
MacAna G

Learners

Mac G
Marlene G
Maddie W

Wednesday, November 23, 2016

Chere' F
Rebekah T
Jennifer B

Carrie
Maggie J

Bob G
April G
SamanthaJ

Babies
Barbara C
Diana B
Teresa G
Melody R
Nancy P
Victoria R

JennS
JoReen C
Crystal E
Vicky E

Katie M
Nichole A
Trish M

Babies
Thea H
Kali P
CeAnnD
Hallie H
Mary L
Cristy R

TerinaM
Laken M
Jamie K
Diane H

Sunday, November 6, 2016

Toddlers Learners
Laura D

Stevilyn D

Christina B

Katie W Kyle V
Mackenzie S Ashlee V
Lauren D Carly Q

Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Sandy R Josh T
Gillian R Rebekah T
Reagan R

Sunday, November 27, 2016

Toddlers Learners
Aubrey J

Tammy C

LindaM

Lexi P

Marlene G Bryan L
Lori K Katie L
MacAna G Olivia H

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Alecia S
Jamie K
Donna M

Sarah C Andy F
Karen P Chere F

Babies
Kathy C
Kali P
Melissa D
Darlene M
Kim D

Jan P

Christy S
Paula F
Darlene S
Jennifer B

Kathy R
Ashley E
Hannah S

Sunday, November 13, 2016

Toddlers
Linda M
Lexi P
Tammy C

Michelle M
Kayla M
Ashley M

Wednesday, November 16, 2016

Yvonne S
Angela H

Learners

Jordan S
JennS
Taylor D

Randy D
Stevilyn D
Virgina T



